MARATON SM 2024
LIDAN, LIDKOPING

LIDKOPINGS KANOTFORENING
15.06 - 16.06.2024

RACE 40 H MASTER (70) K1 MARATON 14300M [VIT] FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN
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ERIKSSON UIf
WALLENTIN Peder
EKBERG Lars
SLOTTE Mikael
MATSSON Goéran
KARLDEN Torbjérn
HEINTZ Lasse
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KLUB RESULTAT

LdKF
NPK
KKG
HKK
PKD
PKD
KKG

Generated

1:15:28:10
1:18:07:80
1:18:21:67
1:20:06:90
1:20:11:65
1:21:02:19
1:27:48:17
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